
ARRIVO METRI 1000 NUOTO

POS NUM ATLETA F/M ANNO CAT DISTANZA T.GARA
1 12 NASCIMBEN CRISTIANO M 1976 M35 1000 NUOTO 17.57,2
2 2 BORTOLOZZO DIEGO M 2000 A1 1000 NUOTO 18.50,2
3 3 MOLTENI CARLO M 1947 M65 1000 NUOTO 25.13,9
4 6 BALLABIO PATRIZIA F 1963 M45 1000 NUOTO 25.15,0
5 1 AJOLFI FLAVIA F 1957 M55 1000 NUOTO 31.35,8

1 6 BALLABIO PATRIZIA F 1963 M45 1000 NUOTO 25.15,0

1 1 AJOLFI FLAVIA F 1957 M55 1000 NUOTO 31.35,8

1 2 BORTOLOZZO DIEGO M 2000 A1 1000 NUOTO 18.50,2

1 12 NASCIMBEN CRISTIANO M 1976 M35 1000 NUOTO 17.57,2

1 3 MOLTENI CARLO M 1947 M65 1000 NUOTO 25.13,9

ARRIVO METRI 2000 NUOTO

POS NUM ATLETA F/M ANNO CAT DISTANZA T.GARA
1 9 COLOMBO MARCO M 1981 M30 2000 NUOTO 26.23,9
2 18 MONOLO LUCA M 1965 M45 2000 NUOTO 27.02,7
3 8 RIGANTI FABIO M 1996 JUNIOR 2000 NUOTO 27.10,3
4 17 GALLO GIANLUCA M 1968 M40 2000 NUOTO 30.53,7
5 16 MASINA CESARE ATTILIO M 1969 M40 2000 NUOTO 31.07,7
6 19 TAJE' ANDREA M 1965 M45 2000 NUOTO 31.11,1
7 13 CORDELLA ANDREA M 1973 M35 2000 NUOTO 32.09,9
8 15 RADIVO ANDREA M 1972 M40 2000 NUOTO 32.13,1
9 4 ROMANO LAURA F 1978 M30 2000 NUOTO 32.40,1
10 7 CHURCH GENEVIEVE F 1961 M50 2000 NUOTO 35.51,0
11 20 CAVALLARI STEFANO M 1968 M40 2000 NUOTO 38.11,9
12 5 BARBERO CARLOTTA F 1969 M40 2000 NUOTO 38.26,4
13 14 GHIOTTI MAURIZIO M 1973 M35 2000 NUOTO 43.13,3
14 11 CALISTI ROBERTO M 1978 M30 2000 NUOTO 43.22,6
15 10 BOVIO CHRISTIAN M 1979 M30 2000 NUOTO 1.01.13,1

1 4 ROMANO LAURA F 1978 M30 2000 NUOTO 32.40,1

1 5 BARBERO CARLOTTA F 1969 M40 2000 NUOTO 38.26,4

1 7 CHURCH GENEVIEVE F 1961 M50 2000 NUOTO 35.51,0

3 8 RIGANTI FABIO M 1996 JUNIOR 2000 NUOTO 27.10,3

1 9 COLOMBO MARCO M 1981 M30 2000 NUOTO 26.23,9
2 11 CALISTI ROBERTO M 1978 M30 2000 NUOTO 43.22,6
3 10 BOVIO CHRISTIAN M 1979 M30 2000 NUOTO 1.01.13,1

1 13 CORDELLA ANDREA M 1973 M35 2000 NUOTO 32.09,9
2 14 GHIOTTI MAURIZIO M 1973 M35 2000 NUOTO 43.13,3

GARA PROPAGANDA NUOTO ASI
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1 17 GALLO GIANLUCA M 1968 M40 2000 NUOTO 30.53,7
2 16 MASINA CESARE ATTILIO M 1969 M40 2000 NUOTO 31.07,7
3 15 RADIVO ANDREA M 1972 M40 2000 NUOTO 32.13,1
4 20 CAVALLARI STEFANO M 1968 M40 2000 NUOTO 38.11,9

1 18 MONOLO LUCA M 1965 M45 2000 NUOTO 27.02,7
2 19 TAJE' ANDREA M 1965 M45 2000 NUOTO 31.11,1


